
FOR CLASSES – IV-V 

Circular No. SGS/109/23-24 

Date- 29-08-2023 

Dear Parents, 

Warm Greetings! 

Kindly be informed that there would be a slight modification in the timings of GK Half Yearly Exam to be 

held on 2nd September, 2023 in ONLINE mode. 

New Schedule of the day is as follows- 

 

Timing Class-IV Class-V 

8:00- 10:00am Classes as per Time Table (Shared at 

the back) 

Classes as per Time Table (8:00-

9:30am) + Revision (9:30-10:00am) 

(Shared at the back) 

10:00 - 10:30am LUNCH BREAK 

10:30 -11:00am  Revision Regular Class 

11:00-12:00 pm G.K. EXAM 

  

IMPORTANT 

 Please ensure that there is a stable internet connection and device to access the online platform. 

 Login using your Id and password once in advance to avoid any inconveniences on the day of exam. 

Please note the change and comply. Looking forward to your cooperation! 

Regards 

 

 
(PRINCIPAL) 
 

 

 
FOR CLASSES – IV-V 

Circular No. SGS/109/23-24 

Date- 29-08-2023 

Dear Parents, 

Warm Greetings! 

Kindly be informed that there would be a slight modification in the timings of GK Half Yearly Exam to be 

held on 2nd September, 2023 in ONLINE mode. 

New Schedule of the day is as follows- 

 

Timing Class-IV Class-V 

8:00- 10:00am Classes as per Time Table + (Shared at 

the back) 

Classes as per Time Table (8:00-

9:30am) + Revision (9:30-10:00am) 

(Shared at the back) 

10:00 - 10:30am LUNCH BREAK 

10:30 -11:00am  Revision Regular Class 

11:00-12:00 pm G.K. EXAM 

  

IMPORTANT 

 Please ensure that there is a stable internet connection and device to access the online platform. 

 Login using your Id and password once in advance to avoid any inconveniences on the day of exam. 

Please note the change and comply. Looking forward to your cooperation! 

Regards 

 
(PRINCIPAL) 



 

Class – IV Time Table (Saturday 2-09-2023)                     Class – V Time Table (Saturday 2-09-2023) 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class – IV Time Table (Saturday 2-09-2023)                     Class – V Time Table (Saturday 2-09-2023) 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Class I 

8:00-

8:30 

II 

8:30-

9:00 

III 

9:00-

9:30 

IV 

9:30

-

10:0

0 

10:00

-

10:30 

V 

10:30

-

11:00 

VI 

11:0

0-

12:0

0 

V 

Doves 

Hindi 

 

Eng 

 

Math 

 
 

G.K

. 

 

R 

E 

V 

I 

S 

I 

O 

N 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

Sst 

 

 

G 

K 

 

E 

X 

A 

M 

V 

Swans 

Hindi 

 

S.St 

 

Sci 

 

Sci 

 

V 

Robins 

S.St 

 

Eng 

 

Hindi 

 

Math 

 

V 

Canaries 

Sci 

 

Math 

 

S.ST 

 

Hindi 

 

Class I 

8:00-

8:30 

II 

8:30-

9:00 

III 

9:00-

9:30 

IV 

9:30-

10:00 

 

10

:0

0-

10

:3

0 

V 

10:3

0-

11:0

0 

VI 

11:

00-

12:

00 

IV 

Doves 

Math 

 

Hindi Sci 

 

S.St 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

G.K

. 

 

R 

E 

V 

I 

S 

I 

O 

  N 

 

G 

K 

 

E 

X 

A 

M 

IV 

Swans 

Math 

 

S.St 

 

Eng 

 

Sci 

 

IV 

Robins 

Sci 

 

Math 

 

Sst 

 

Eng 

 

IV 

Canaries 

Eng 

 

Sci 

 

Hindi 

 

Math 

 

Class I 

8:00-

8:30 

II 

8:30-

9:00 

III 

9:00-

9:30 

IV 

9:30

-

10:0

0 

10:00

-

10:30 

V 

10:30

-

11:00 

VI 

11:0

0-

12:0

0 

V 

Doves 

Hindi 

 

Eng 

 

Math 

 
 

G.K

. 

 

R 

E 

V 

I 

S 

I 

O 

N 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

Sst 

 

 

G 

K 

 

E 

X 

A 

M 

V 

Swans 

Hindi 

 

S.St 

 

Sci 

 

Sci 

 

V 

Robins 

S.St 

 

Eng 

 

Hindi 

 

Math 

 

V 

Canaries 

Sci 

 

Math 

 

S.ST 

 

Hindi 

 

Class I 

8:00-

8:30 

II 

8:30-

9:00 

III 

9:00-

9:30 

IV 

9:30-

10:0

0 

10:0

0-

10:3

0 

V 

10:30

-

11:00 

VI 

11:0

0-

12:0

0 

V 

Doves 

Hindi 

 

Eng 

 

Math 

 
 

G.K. 

 

R 

E 

V 

I 

S 

I 

O 

N 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

Sst 

 

 

G 

K 

 

E 

X 

A 

M 

V 

Swans 

Hindi 

 

S.St 

 

Sci 

 

Sci 

 

V 

Robins 

S.St 

 

Eng 

 

Hindi 

 

Math 

 

V 

Canaries 

Sci 

 

Math 

 

S.ST 

 

Hindi 

 

Class I 

8:00-

8:30 

II 

8:30-

9:00 

III 

9:00-

9:30 

IV 

9:30

-

10:0

0 

10:

00-

10:

30 

V 

10:3

0-

11:0

0 

VI 

11:

00-

12:

00 

IV 

Doves 

Math 

 

Hindi Sci 

 

S.St 

 

 

L 

U 

N 

C 

H 

 

G.K

. 

 

R 

E 

V 

I 

S 

I 

O 

  N 

 

G 

K 

 

E 

X 

A 

M 

IV 

Swans 

Math 

 

S.St 

 

Eng 

 

Sci 

 

IV 

Robins 

Sci 

 

Math 

 

Sst 

 

Eng 

 

IV 

Canaries 

Eng 

 

Sci 

 

Hindi 

 

Math 

 


