

## FOR CLASSES – IV-V Circular No. SGS/109/23-24 Date- 29-08-2023



### Dear Parents,

#### **Warm Greetings!**

Kindly be informed that there would be a slight modification in the timings of GK Half Yearly Exam to be held on **2nd September**, **2023** in **ONLINE** mode.

New Schedule of the day is as follows-

Timing	Class-IV	Class-V					
8:00- 10:00am	Classes as per Time Table (Shared at	Classes as per Time Table (8:00-					
	the back)	<b>9:30am</b> ) + Revision ( <b>9:30-10:00am</b> )					
		(Shared at the back)					
10:00 - 10:30am	LUNCH BREAK						
10:30 -11:00am	Revision	Regular Class					
11:00-12:00 pm	G.K. E	XAM					

#### **IMPORTANT**

- Please ensure that there is a stable internet connection and device to access the online platform.
- Login using your Id and password once in advance to avoid any inconveniences on the day of exam.

Please note the change and comply. Looking forward to your cooperation! Regards

(PRINCIPAL)



## FOR CLASSES – IV-V Circular No. SGS/109/23-24 Date- 29-08-2023



# Dear Parents,

# Warm Greetings!

Kindly be informed that there would be a slight modification in the timings of GK Half Yearly Exam to be held on **2nd September**, **2023** in **ONLINE** mode.

New Schedule of the day is as follows-

Timing	Class-IV	Class-V
8:00- 10:00am	Classes as per Time Table + (Shared at	Classes as per Time Table (8:00-
	the back)	<b>9:30am</b> ) + Revision ( <b>9:30-10:00am</b> )
		(Shared at the back)
10:00 - 10:30am	LUNCH I	BREAK
10:30 -11:00am	Revision	Regular Class
11:00-12:00 pm	G.K. E	XAM

### **IMPORTANT**

- Please ensure that there is a stable internet connection and device to access the online platform.
- Login using your Id and password once in advance to avoid any inconveniences on the day of exam.

Please note the change and comply. Looking forward to your cooperation! Regards

(PRINCIPAL)

## <u>Class – IV Time Table (Saturday 2-09-2023)</u>

## Class - V Time Table (Saturday 2-09-2023)

Class	8:00- 8:30	II 8:30- 9:00	9:00- 9:30	IV 9:30- 10:00	10 :0 0- 10 :3 0	V 10:3 0- 11:0 0	VI 11: 00- 12: 00	Class	I 8:00- 8:30	II 8:30- 9:00	9:00- 9:30	IV 9:30 - 10:0 0	10:00 - 10:30	V 10:30 - 11:00	VI 11:0 0- 12:0 0
IV Doves	Math	Hindi	Sci	S.St	L	G.K	G K	V Doves	Hindi	Eng	Math	G.K	L	Sst	G
IV Swans	Math	S.St	Eng	Sci	U N C	R E	E X	V Swans	Hindi	S.St	Sci	R	U N C	Sci	K E
IV Robins	Sci	Math	Sst	Eng	H	V	A A M	V Robins	S.St	Eng	Hindi	E V	H	Math	XA
IV Canaries	Eng	Sci	Hindi	Math		S I O N	V Canaries	Sci	Math	S.ST	I S I O N		Hindi	M	

## <u>Class – IV Time Table (Saturday 2-09-2023)</u>

## <u>Class – V Time Table (Saturday 2-09-2023)</u>

Class	8:00-	II 8:30-	9:00-	IV 9:30	10: 00-	V 10:3	VI 11:	Class	I 8:00-	II 8:30-	9:00-	IV 9:30-	10:0 0-	V 10:30	VI 11:0
	8:30	9:00	9:30	10:0	10: 30	0- 11:0	00- 12:		8:30	9:00	9:30	10:0 0	10:3 0	- 11:00	0- 12:0
				0		0	00								0
IV	Math	Hindi	Sci	S.St		G.K	G	V	Hindi	Eng	Math			Sst	
Doves					L	•	K	Doves				G.K.	${f L}$		G
					U								$\mathbf{U}$		K
IV	Math	S.St	Eng	Sci	N	R	E	V	Hindi	S.St	Sci	R	N	Sci	
Swans					C	E	X	Swans				E	C		$\mathbf{E}$
					H	V	A					V	H		X
IV	Sci	Math	Sst	Eng		I	M	V	S.St	Eng	Hindi	I		Math	A
Robins						S		Robins				S			M
IV Canaries	Eng	Sci	Hindi	Math		O N		V Canaries	Sci	Math	S.ST	O N		Hindi	